
Oversikt over

Klimafotavtrykk

Under 116 m2
Knaus
Fauna på pilarer
Fauna plate på mark
Knerten
Heimen
Lund Moderne
Lund Tradisjon
Varig
Moment
Torp

116 - 150 m2
Tua
Kongla
Dråpen Tradisjon
Dråpen
Dråpen Moderne
Rognheim
Vika
Heia
Flya

151 - 200 m2
Ura
Perla
Eden
Lundås Moderne
Lundås Tradisjon
Arv
Arv med Utleie
Pynten
Vågsund
Haugli
Nova
Svalen
Nupen

Over 201 m2
Panorama
Gods
Horisont
Kneppen
Pir
Skjærgården
Staut
Pynten med utleie
Krystall
Klippen
Odel

tonn CO2e

11,76
14,76
23,64
32,54
24,21
28,29
30,52
24,17
28,89
31,28

27,63
44,11
34,20
35,82
38,48
31,36
32,71
57,49
50,91

47,08
32,48
40,81
28,81
30,87
38,89
38,97
55,23
38,81
55,15
44,58
40,49
41,59

61,36
51,36
67,15
43,85
79,36
40,98
62,92
65,67
74,05
96,45
58,32

kg CO2e / m2 BTA / år

6,97
3,84
6,15
4,85
4,97
4,92
5,30
3,88
3,17
4,36

3,95
4,42
4,23
4,60
4,71
3,73
3,76
5,14
5,45

4,50
3,76
3,52
3,12
3,34
3,79
3,84
4,45
3,88
4,72
4,07
3,68
4,01

4,10
4,17
4,16
3,66
4,70
3,24
4,18
4,08
3,62
4,62
3,23


